GRAUBUENDNER KANTONALBANK

GRAUBUENDNER KANTONALBANK

ISIN: CH0001340204

Overview

WKN:

2024/04/30 17:31:59

Price
1,780.00 CHF

Difference

€ 201%(35.00)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

CH0001340204

GRKP

SIX Swiss Exchange
CHF

Financial

Stock

1,350 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

1,770.00 CHF (8)
1,780.00 CHF (18)
1,755.00 CHF
1,780.00 CHF
1,755.00 CHF
1,745.00 CHF
1,772.970297 CHF
101

179,070.00

45

2

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source:

FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/19
2024/04/15

Headline
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global
E=  Equity Weekly
||

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0001340204&ID_NOTATION=35679
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0001340204&ID_NOTATION=35679
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=af7f218dc077fc181dde25e2b5f6eea655ebbc49848509fdb9a534c4cc87247e&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=010dd18dbf54ecf48&time=1714612439&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=887699d6f4921184396de15c42f802436c535d376d8937be0e290b5af84c991b&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=56b7243e12711e018&time=1714612439&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fb55bdadc665e94490d7b1d4e4d5ed9d788670b3274a40557b4db169524ccff7&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4eaf8ca4f4e671825&time=1714612439&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=23d05f09dc3a8bec3f82e59163dd055182e3df0b9d3f6a7b57855e6d6143e717&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=101719d0c360c93d5&time=1714612439&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=510795ec08a09e61c56f12446ce2ba9095de4f00537f5a61c50618e0fca53926&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e6adcbbee3c48da2e&time=1714612439&tool=RSC

GRAUBUENDNER KANTONALBANK

Details
2024/04/30 17:31:59 Sy
Price
1,780.00 CHF 1,800.00 |
Difference € 201%(35.00) w
General attributes 1,700.00
ISIN CHO001340204 | r MW
Symbol GRKP | l ( |I
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange 1,600.00
Currency CHF
Sector Financial f w]‘
Security type Stock "‘.
Market cap (m) 1,350 EUR 1,500.00 ﬁ
Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX h ' “Mﬂ
Market data 1,400.00 h
Bid (Bid size) 1,770.00 CHF (8)
Ask (Ask size) 1,780.00 CHF (18)
Open 1,755.00 CHF 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 1,780.00 CHF
Low 1,755.00 CHF
Close (prev. day) 1,745.00 CHF Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 1,772.970297 CHF
Volume (pcs) 101
Trading volume 179,070.00 Price data
Number of trades 45 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 1,748.00 CHF (117)
Last size 2 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 1,762.17 CHF (128)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 1,738.25 CHF (109)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 1,693.20 CHF (115)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 1,815.00 CHF (2024/03/07)
Perf (%) +7.88% +2.59% +19.87% YTD Low | date 1,660.00 CHF (2024/01/03)
Perf (abs.) +130.00 +45.00 +295.00 52 Weeks High | date 1,815.00 CHF (2024/03/07)
Beta -0.07 0.15 0.15 52 Weeks Low | date 1,610.00 CHF (2023/07/07)
Volatility 14.75 14.33 14.23
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Stuttgart 2019/06/ 15:43 1,270.00 EUR 0.00 7
28
SIX Swiss 2024/04/ 17:31 1,780.00 CHF 0.18 45
Exchange 30
London Stock 2021/12/ 17:32 1,550.00 CHF 0.03 1
Exchange 13
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=35679
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=162285529
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349738
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349738

GRAUBUENDNER KANTONALBANK

Company profile

Company Logo

Graubiindner
Kantonalbank

Contact Details
GRAUBUENDNER KANTONALBANK

Postfach - 7001 Chur
Telefon: +41-81-256-96-01
Fax: +

E-mail: info@gkb.ch

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Daniel Fust Chairman of Managing
Board

Martina Mller- Member of Executive

Kamp Committee

Enrico Lardelli  Member of Executive
Committee

Pascal Pernet Member of Executive
Committee

Urs Widmer Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Christoph
Caviezel

Michéele Sutter-
Rudisser

Barbara Anna
Heller

Fulvio Bottoni
Ines Pdschel

Martin Gredig

Peter Anthony
Fanconi

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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